
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA Division 7 National League '18/'19

Event Details '18/'19 Divisional Cap 32.2
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
CURTC 4 Julian Stafford / Andy Smith / Stephen Doel {c} / Rupert Grose / Chris Walthew /

Mark Perriton

MURTC 2 Steven Chapman {c} / Schwaan Tamjidi [The Shepherd] / Mark Gillespie / Marcus
Husselby / George Lewis

Petworth 2 Charlie Maunder {c} / George Andrews / Michael Marcar / Julian Butcher

Oxford 4 Chris Lintott [chrislintott] {c} / Roger Nathan / Chris Milford / William Rowsell /
Jean De Pourtales / Georgie Willis / Frederick Freeman

Wellington 2 Simon Roundell / John East [H M] / Huw Thomas [(Seacourt)] / Chris Gotla

Royal Tennis Court 4 John Leach {c} / Peter Mather [RTC] / Owen Saunders [G T] / David Stephens / Dick
Cowling / Nick Jeffery

MCC 3 Ronald Paterson {c} / Simon Martin / Harsha Boralessa / Francis Moore / Marek
Stefanowicz / Rory Turner

Order of Play

6:00PM Fri 28 Sep 2018 Wellington alt

Wellington 2 Royal Tennis Court 4
6:00PM Thu 18 Oct 2018 Lord's

MCC 3 MURTC 2
6:00PM Fri 26 Oct 2018 MURTC COVID

MURTC 2 Royal Tennis Court 4
12:00PM Sun 28 Oct 2018 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 4 Oxford 4
6:00PM Fri 2 Nov 2018 Oxford

Oxford 4 Petworth 2
6:00PM Fri 9 Nov 2018 Oxford

Oxford 4 Wellington 2
6:00PM Sat 10 Nov 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 4 CURTC 4
7:00PM Sat 17 Nov 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 4 Petworth 2
6:00PM Fri 30 Nov 2018 Wellington alt

Wellington 2 MURTC 2
4:30PM Sat 1 Dec 2018 Petworth

Petworth 2 MCC 3



12:00PM Sun 2 Dec 2018 Cambridge Green

CURTC 4 MCC 3
6:00PM Thu 13 Dec 2018 Lord's

MCC 3 Oxford 4
6:00PM Fri 14 Dec 2018 MURTC COVID

MURTC 2 CURTC 4
4:30PM Sat 22 Dec 2018 Petworth

Petworth 2 Wellington 2
2:00PM Sun 20 Jan 2019 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 4 MURTC 2
6:00PM Thu 31 Jan 2019 Lord's

MCC 3 CURTC 4
6:00PM Fri 8 Feb 2019 Wellington alt

Wellington 2 Petworth 2
7:00PM Fri 15 Feb 2019 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 4 MURTC 2
12:30PM Sat 16 Feb 2019 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 4 Royal Tennis Court 4
4:30PM Sat 23 Feb 2019 Petworth

Petworth 2 Oxford 4
6:00PM Thu 7 Mar 2019 Lord's

MCC 3 Petworth 2
7:00PM Fri 8 Mar 2019 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 4 Wellington 2
6:00PM Fri 15 Mar 2019 MURTC COVID

MURTC 2 Wellington 2
6:00PM Fri 15 Mar 2019 Oxford

Oxford 4 MCC 3
6:00PM Fri 29 Mar 2019 Wellington alt

Wellington 2 Oxford 4
4:30PM Sat 30 Mar 2019 Petworth

Petworth 2 Royal Tennis Court 4
6:00PM Sat 30 Mar 2019 Oxford

Oxford 4 CURTC 4
6:00PM Fri 5 Apr 2019 MURTC COVID

MURTC 2 MCC 3
3:30PM Sat 20 Apr 2019 - Semifinal MURTC COVID

MURTC 2 Royal Tennis Court 4
11:30AM Sat 4 May 2019 - Final Oxford



Oxford 4 MURTC 2
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